
DOCTORATE PROGRAM IN BUSINESS MANAGEMENT. Course schedule. Business Management Complementari training - Doctoral School 2024/25
All sessions will be face-to-face, from 4:00pm to 9:00pm (Aulari Sud room S514)

Monday, 13rd January Thursday, 16th January Friday, 17th January
Researcher abilities (52507) Res. Theories in B.M. (52506) nt Tech, I Multivariate An. (5250

Tuesday, 21st January Thursday, 23th January Friday, 24th January
Researcher abilities (52507) Holidays Res. Theories in B.M. (52506) Qnt Tech, I Multivariate An. (52504)

Monday, 27th January Thursday, 31st January Friday, 31st January
Researcher abilities (52507) Res. Theories in B.M. (52506) nt Tech, I Multivariate An. (5250

Monday, 3rd February Thursday, 6th February Friday, 7th February
Researcher abilities (52507) Res. Theories in B.M. (52506) nt Tech, I Multivariate An. (5250

Monday, 10th February Thursday, 13th February Friday, 14th February
Researcher abilities (52507) Res. Theories in B.M. (52506) nt Tech, I Multivariate An. (5250

Monday, 17th February Thursday, 20th February Friday, 21st February
Researcher abilities (52507) Res. Theories in B.M. (52506) nt Tech, I Multivariate An. (5250

Tuesday, 25th February Friday, 28th February
Qualitative Tech. (52503) Qnt Tech, II Structural Eq. (52505

Tuesday, 4th March Friday, 7th March
Qualitative Tech. (52503) Qnt Tech, II Structural Eq. (52505

Tuesday, 11th March Friday, 14th March
Qualitative Tech. (52503) Qnt Tech, II Structural Eq. (52505

FALLES FALLES FALLES
Tuesday, 25th March Friday, 28th March

Qualitative Tech. (52503) Qnt Tech, II Structural Eq. (52505
Tuesday, 1st April Friday, 4th April

Qualitative Tech. (52503) Qnt Tech, II Structural Eq. (52505
Tuesday, 8th April Friday, 11th April

Qualitative Tech. (52503) Qnt Tech, II Structural Eq. (52505

Complementary training course
52503-Qualitative research techniques
52504-Quantitative research techniques I: Multivariate analysis
52505-Quantitative research techniques  II: Structural equations
52506-Research theories in Business Management
52507-Researcher abilities


